
Critical Disability Studies MA/PhD Graduate Supervision Appointments     
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Davis Halifax, Nancy Viva Member Emeriti nhalifax@yorku.ca X X X X 
Ahmad, Farah Full Member farahmad@yorku.ca X X X X 
Baljko, Melanie A Full Member mb@cse.yorku.ca X X X X 
Berthelot-Raffard, Agnes Full Member aberthel@yorku.ca X X X X 
Bunch, Mary Full Member bunch@yorku.ca X X X X 
Chapman, Chris Full Member chap@yorku.ca X X X X 
Chaufan, Claudia Full Member cchaufan@yorku.ca X X X X 
da Silveira Gorman, 
Rachel Full Member gorman@yorku.ca  

X X X X 
El Morr, Christo Full Member shillier@yorku.ca X X X X 
Epstein, Iris Full Member iepstein@yorku.ca X X X X 
Hillier, Sean Full Member shillier@yorku.ca X X X X 
Khanlou, Nazilla Full Member nkhanlou@yorku.ca X X X X 
Klassen, Thomas R Full Member tklassen@yorku.ca X X X X 
Morrow, Marina Full Member mmmorrow@yorku.ca X X X X 
Neilsen, Emelia Full Member nielsene@yorku.ca X X X X 
Parekh, Gillian Full Member parekhg@edu.yorku.ca X X X X 
Pyne, Jake Full Member jpyne@yorku.ca X X X X 
Raphael, Dennis Full Member draphael@yorku.ca X X X X 
Reaume, Geoffrey Full Member greaume@yorku.ca X X X X 
Vorstermans, Jessica Full Member jessvort@yorku.ca  X X X X 

Tungohan, Ethel 
Associate 
Member tungohan@yorku.ca X X X X 

Bernasky, Tammy Adjunct Member Tammy_Bernasky@cbu.ca  N/A X N/A X 
Buettgen, Alexis Adjunct Member a.buettgen@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Burghardt, Madeline Adjunct Member Madeline.Burghardt@umanitoba.ca N/A X N/A X 
Chandrashekar, Sambhavi Adjunct Member Sambhavi.Chandrashekar@D2L.com N/A X N/A X 
Crawford, Cameron Adjunct Member cameroncrawford@sympatico.ca N/A X N/A X 
Erickson, Loree Adjunct Member loree.erickson@utoronto.ca N/A X N/A X 
Flynn, Karen Adjunct Member kcflynn@illinois.edu N/A X N/A X 
Gayle-Geddes, Annicia Adjunct Member gannicia@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Getfield, Jacqueline Adjunct Member jacquigetfield@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Gibson, Margaret Adjunct Member margaret.gibson@uwaterloo.ca N/A X N/A X 
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Ki, Patricia Adjunct Member ki.patricia@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Kissi, Evelyn Adjunct Member Efkissi@ug.edu.gh N/A X N/A X 
Klar-Wolfond, Este Adjunct Member esteeklar22@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Kolia, Zahir Adjunct Member zkolia@torontomu.ca N/A X N/A X 
Nguyen, Xuan Thuy Adjunct Member XuanThuyNguyen@cunet.carleton.ca N/A X N/A X 
Pooran, Brendon Adjunct Member bpooran@pooranlaw.com N/A X N/A X 
Rice, Carla Adjunct Member carlar@uoguelph.ca N/A X N/A X 
Rinaldi, Jennifer Adjunct Member jen.rinaldi@ontariotechu.ca N/A X N/A X 
Rouse, Jenelle Adjunct Member multi.lens.existence@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Simpson, Yvonne V Adjunct Member simpson_y2003@yahoo.ca N/A X N/A X 
Syed, Iffath Adjunct Member ixs5254@psu.edu N/A X N/A X 
Waxman, Douglas Adjunct Member douglas.waxman@gmail.com N/A X N/A X 
Wilson-Mitchell, Karline Adjunct Member k.wilsonmitchell@ryerson.ca N/A X N/A X 


